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National Science Olympiad Batch-V 2025

312929
312863
312655
312506
312701
312523
312535
312537
312724
312756
313014
313207
312584
312604
312621
312759
312894
312901
313185
312534
312722
312750
312752
312772
312825
312515
312555
312689
312808
312809
312810
312847
312835
312978
313086
313116
312530
312747
312833
312900
312953
313208

Category Wise Positions

Category - |
PARTICIPANT NAME

SHAHZAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AYAN ZUBAIR

HAMREEM MALIK

TANEESHA OMER

HAFIZ M.ZAKWAN

ZEENIYA UMER

HUSSAIN MEHDI

SYEDA SHAN E SAKINA NAQI

MUHAMMAD ATHAR KHAN

NAINA MAHESHWARI

SHASHA ALI

MARIUM KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUAWIZ

MOHAMMAD ALI

FATIMA WAQAS

ABEERA MANNAL

MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH GILL

MANAHIL NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD MUSA FAROOQI

EZNA AMIN

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR KHAN

SAAMIA WASEEM MAJOKA

MUHAMMAD ARYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAQEEB

ANDLEEB ZARA

HAREEM SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

INAYA KHAN

ZUNNURAIN

ESHA EMAN

HIFZA USMAN

ZOHA SHEHZAD

FATIMAH KASHIF

MUAWWAZ AHMED

FATIMA ZAHRA

MOHAMMAD ALI SHAH

DHEERAJ

TAFHEEM AHMAD MAJOKA

FAKIHAH KASHIF

MUHAMMAD MEHARBAN ALI

SHABAN AZIZ

HANIYA KHAN

CLASS
6th
6th
8th
8th
8th
7th
4th
4th
6th
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
4th
6th
7th
4th
4th
4th
5th
8th
6th
6th
5th
7th
8th
5th
6th
5th
5th
5th
4th
8th
7th
5th
8th

PERCENTAGE
100
100
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

312533
312577
312642
312842
312854
313023
312540
312780
312905
313141
312848
313026
312652
312703
312804
312855
313049
313126
312504
312766
312915
313008
313184
312714
312592
312638
312699
312909
313020
313168
312697
312834
312964
312745
312560
313173
312546
312643
312694
312868
312578
312695
312829
312636
312645
313198

WASHMA SHAHZAD
MUHAMMED AZAAN ASIF
ABEEHA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD SHAYAN SAEED
MUHAMMAD TALHA

HIBA INAM

HAMDA FATIMA

FAIZA HUSSAIN

ABEERA EMAN
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN KHWAJA
SHAZIL HAYDER

EMAN BATOOL

KHADIJA NOOR
MUHAMMAD ROHAAN
MARIJAN ZARI

ZARMEEN NAJAF

ZAINAB AZIZ ASGHAR
SHAHZADA YILMAAZ SULTAN
AYESHA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD RAYYAN ASIF
TASAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR KHAN

MEER BALACH KHAN ZAGAR MENC

SOURAV MAHESHWARI
MUHAMMAD HAYYAN
DHANJI

MISSAM ABBAS
MAIRAJ ALI
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AHMED
MANAN RAZA

HAMI

YASHFEEN USMAN
HOORIA NOOR
QAMAR JABBAR AWAN
MAIDA JABEEN

MAAZ ALLAH KHAN
TALHA HUSSAIN
SANTOSH KUMER
BHAGWANTI

AJNI

ADEENA ZAINAB
HEEMI

AZMA FATIMA

MEENA

KIRSHAN

SYEDA JAVERIA SHOAIBY

6th
7th
4th
5th
8th
4th
6th
7th
5th
6th
5th
8th
4th
5th
8th
4th
5th
7th
7th
5th
7th
7th
5th
5th
6th
4th
4th
7th
4th
6th
4th
6th
4th
6th
5th
8th
5th
8th
4th
4th
8th
4th
8th
4th
4th
4th

92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
84
84
84
83
82
79
78
78
77
75
73
69
69
68
65
65



89
90
91

313028
312806
312628

FAIZ RAZA
MUSKAN SHAMREZ
ZAMIN

7th
8th
4th

55
50
25



Positions ROLL NUMBER

1

O 00N O U B WN

B W WWWWWWWWWNINNNNNNNNNRRRREPRRERPRERR
O L OWVNUOOUDNWNROWOVOINOULDEWNRPROWLOONOUDNWNLERO

National Science Olympiad Batch-V 2025

313278
313326
313366
312785
312553
312866
313112
312685
312757
312767
313040
313195
312596
312740
312947
312583
312946
312675
312845
312858
313201
312746
312948
312988
313078
312536
312670
312884
312888
313178
312157
312673
312805
312974
312803
312156
313130
312603
312539
312727

Category Wise Positions
Category - 1l

PARTICIPANT NAME

SANJEEVNI

NAZISH SHAHZAD

DUA FATIMA

RAMEEN AHMAD

HASHIM BIN ASIM

MUHAMMAD AFNAN ASIF

MEERAB KHURSHEED

MUHAMMAD SARIM MUGHAL

CLASS
10th
9th
9th
9th
10th
10th
10th
9th

AASHIR AHMAD WASEEM MAJOKA 10th

ZULLAL SHAMAMA
SAMAR KHAN

ELLIOT ABNER
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
EMAN SHAHID

HASSAAN SHEZAD KAROWALIA
BAHEERA ASIF

IRSAAL ALI

ADAN FATIMA

EMAAN FATIMA CHEEMA
SABAHAT SAEED

Omama Shah

EMAN KHALID
ABDUREHMAN

SUFIYA ARJUMAND
MENAAL KUBRA MAMOON
ABDUL MOEED

MINAHIL HASSAN

10th
9th
O-Levels
9th

9th
O-Levels
9th
O-Levels
9th

9th

10th
9th

9th

10th
9th
O-Levels
9th

9th

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HAROON IGCSE

HAFSA ABID

AIMEN HASSAN
HITESH KUMAR
MAHAD YAQOOB
Saba Bano

ALEENA FATIMA
UMER JABBAR AWAN
SUNEEL

MANSOOR KAMIL
KINZA IMRAN
HIBBAH SHAFIQUE
SHAHMEER AHMED SUBHANI

9th
10th
9th
9th
10th
10th
9th
9th
10th
9th
IGCSE
IGCSE

PERCENTAGE
100
100
100
100

99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
92
92
92
91
89
89
89
89
88
87
83
64
43
2



National Science Olympiad Batch-V 2025
Category Wise Positions

Category - 1l
Positions ROLL NUMBER PARTICIPANT NAME CLASS PERCENTAGE
1 313260 RIMSHA WAHAB 11th 99
2 313398 SHABBAR CHUDHARY 11th 99
3 313422 RAFIULLAH 12th 99
4 312859 YASHFA FATIMA 11th 98
5 312989 TABASSUM HAYA 11th 97
6 313081 REHAN AHMAD KHAN 12th 96
7 313169 MUHAMMAD FAIQ 12th 96
8 312959 SIDRA RAUF 11th 95
9 312979 WIJDAN ALI A-Levels 94
10 312870 MUHAMMAD MAAZ ASAD A-Levels 94
11 313109 HAIDER REHMAN 12th 94
12 312574 HASSAAN AHMAD 12th 93
13 312686 SHUJAHAT SHABBIR AWAN 12th 93
14 312813 DUA BATOOL 12th 91
15 312521 MANAL ABRAR 12th 90
16 312753 INAYA SHERAZ A-Levels 90
17 313033 AYESHA YASEEN 12th 90
18 312922 FAHAD HUSSAIN QURESHI 11th 89
19 313076 FATIMA FALAK SHEIR 12th 89
20 313142 ITBA PARI 12th 87
21 313155 NOOR UL HASSAN KHAN A-Levels 87
22 312998 AYESHA AMIN 12th 83
23 312762 HAARIS USMAN SAEED A-Levels 81
24 312706 URWA BAIG A-Levels 80
25 312517 ASWAH BUKHARI A-Levels 72
26 312961 NIMRA SAEED 12th 70
27 312769 AHMAD ZIA 12th 66
28 312680 HAFSA IQBAL 12th 62
29 312952 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 11th 62
30 312897 IBRAHIM KHAN 11th 55
31 312679 ADIL JAHAN 11th 38
32 312529 AZAN KHAN 12th 12
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313560
313459
313519
312957
313042
313124
313172
312542
312570
312864
312920
313041
312503
312729
312784
312787
313104
312631
312650
312765
312958
313007
313094
313099
312600
312616
312950
313108
312589
312748
312760
312934
312937
313105
313127
312832
313012
312791
312976
313035
313089
312576

Category Wise Positions

Category - IV

PARTICIPANT NAME
MOAZZAM HAIDER SHAH

URSHA REHMAN
RAFIA KHAN
SOFIA SHAIKH
M.AHMED AZEEM
ADAM MAIID
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MARIA MANZOOR
NAWAL FAREED
IRTAZA NAVEED
ADEELA SABIR
EMAN ZAHRA
WAMIQ MUNIR
MAHAM JAVIAD
AIMEN MUNIR
UKASHA MUNIR
MEHAK FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD MUDDASIR JAMIL

MINAHIL

HIBA NOOR

WAJIHA ALTAF
AROOBA
MUHAMMAD ZARAR
SYEDA MANAHIL HADI
UMAR HUSSAIN SHAH
SALMAN TARIQ
YUMNA REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
WALI ULLAH

JAZIB AHSAN

ZENAB INTIZAR
MAHNOOR SHAFIQ
RABIA KHAN

JAMEEL AHMED

RIDA KHAN

BUSHRA REHMAN

ALI SHAIR

HAFSA HAMEED
MEHROZ FATIMA
MARYAM FATIMA
BUSHRA MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ANAS FAISAL

CLASS
Bachelors
Masters/M.Phil
Bachelors
Bachelors
Undergraduate
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters/M.Phil
Bachelors
Undergraduate
Masters/M.Phil
Bachelors
Undergraduate
Masters/M.Phil
Bachelors
Bachelors
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters/M.Phil
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Masters/M.Phil
Bachelors
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Masters/M.Phil
Undergraduate
Bachelors
Undergraduate
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Undergraduate
Bachelors
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate

PERCENTAGE
100
99
99
98
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
88



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

312879
312924
313052
312547
312981
313187
313159
312910
312601
313074
312552
312538
312815

TAHIR KHAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD HAMZA

FARHAT ULLAH

FATIMA TU ZUHRA
SAFDAR JAWAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AAYAN FAROOQI

HIJAB AIMAL
NOVISHTA

AYESHA SARWAR

MARYAM ZAFAR
SHANZA ASIM
ATIYA AYAZ
UMME HANI

Bachelors

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Bachelors

Undergraduate
Bachelors

Undergraduate
Masters/M.Phil
Masters/M.Phil
Undergraduate

88
88
88
87
87
86
84
82
78
75
72
46
37



